Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure Capital, Inc.

Form 4

November 13, 2013

FORM	ЛЛ								OMB A	PPROVAL	
FUNI	UNITED	STATES		RITIES shington				OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-028	
Check th				Ü					Expires:	January 31	
if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OF SECURITIES					AL OWN	NERSHIP OF	Estimated average burden hours per response 0				
Form 5 obligation may con See Instruction 1(b).	ons Section 17((a) of the l	Public U	Jtility Ho	olding Co	mpa	_	e Act of 1934, 1935 or Section 0	ı		
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * Eckel Jeffrey								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
								(Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First)	Middle)				_X_ Director _X_ Officer (give	titleOth	6 Owner her (specify			
1906 TOW BLVD., SU	NE CENTRE JITE 370		11/12/2					Chairman, D	below) Dir, President	& CEO	
	Filed(Month/Day/Year)					6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person					
ANNAPOL	LIS, MD 21401							Form filed by Me Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ole I - Non-	-Derivativ	e Seci	urities Acqu	iired, Disposed of,	or Beneficia	lly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deeme Execution any (Month/Da	Date, if	Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securi or Dispo (Instr. 3,	sed of 4 and (A) or		Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common stock, par value \$0.01 per share								639,264 (1) (2)	D		
Common stock, par value \$0.01 per share	11/12/2013			P	4,160	A	\$ 11.9608	8,460 (4)	I	By Jeffrey W. Eckel Revocable Trust	

OMB APPROVAL

Edgar Filing: Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure Capital, Inc. - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474 (9-02)

> 9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Own Follo Repo Trans

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exer	cisable and	7. Title	e and	8. Price of
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transac	ctionNumber	Expiration D	ate	Amour	nt of	Derivative
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	/Year)	Underl	lying	Security
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8	B) Derivativ	re e		Securit	ties	(Instr. 5)
	Derivative				Securities	S		(Instr.	3 and 4)	
	Security				Acquired					
					(A) or					
					Disposed					
					of (D)					
					(Instr. 3,					
					4, and 5)					
									Amount	
						Date	Expiration		Or Number	
					Exer		Exercisable Date	Title Number		
				C- 1-	V (A) (D)				of	
				Code	V (A) (D)				Shares	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		

Eckel Jeffrey

1906 TOWNE CENTRE BLVD. SUITE 370

ANNAPOLIS, MD 21401

Chairman, Dir, President & CEO

Signatures

Jeffrey W. Eckel, by Alexander MacRae, his Attorney-in-fact

11/13/2013

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
 - On April 23, 2013, the reporting person received, in an exempt transaction pursuant to Rule 16b-3 of the Securities and Exchange Act of 1934, 351,345 shares of restricted Common Stock that were issued in exchange for all of the outstanding shares of stock of JE-HA, Inc.
- (1) pursuant to the Agreement and Plan of Merger, dated as of April 15, 2013, by and among, among others, the Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure Capital, Inc. (the "Company"), HA Merger Sub III LLC and the reporting person (the "Merger Agreement"). The initial public offering price of the Company's Common Stock which the reporting person received pursuant to the Merger Agreement was \$12.50 per share.
- (2) On April 23, 2013, the reporting person was granted 265,524 shares of restricted Common Stock that were issued pursuant to the Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure Capital, Inc. Equity Incentive Plan. The shares vest as to one fourth on April 23, 2014, one fourth

Reporting Owners 2

Edgar Filing: Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure Capital, Inc. - Form 4

on April 23, 2015, one fourth on April 23, 2016 and one fourth on April 23, 2017.

- The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$11.90 to \$12.00, inclusive. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide the Company, any security holder of the Company, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote.
- (4) These shares are held by Jeffrey W. Eckel Revocable Trust, of which Jeffrey W. Eckel is the sole trustee and beneficiary.

 Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure.

 Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.